
Town Hall
329 Jones Street West
270 Queen Street West
30 Ann Street - 
       Community Centre
Nourish Market

1:48
1:55
2:04

2:15

1:45
1:54
2:01
2:10

2:25

Nourish Market
Town Hall
30 Ann Street - 
        Community Centre
270 Queen Street West
329 Jones Street West
Nourish Market

3:23
3:31

3:38
3:45
3:55

3:22
3:29
3:37

3:44
3:51
4:02

5 Southvale Road
50 Stoneridge Blvd
728 Queen Street E
275 Water Street S
Town Hall
Nourish Market

2:38
2:50
3:01
3:09
3:16

2:35
2:44
2:56
3:07
3:15
3:22

Nourish Market
5 Southvale Road
50 Stoneridge Blvd
728 Queen Street E
275 Water Street S
Town Hall

4:06
4:13
4:24
4:36
4:45

4:02
4:12
4:19
4:30
4:42
4:50

1  & 3  Thursday of the monthst rd

2:00 - 4:00 PM 
85 Church Street South, St Marys 

brought to you by: 

fresh fruit, vegetables, meat and
more at wholesale prices!

NEW!
Shuttle Bus Service

generously
funded by:

Stop Location: Arrives Departs DepartsArrivesStop Location:

Return Trip: Return Trip:

WEST SIDE SCHEDULE EAST SIDE SCHEDULE

Pick-Up Trip: Pick-Up Trip:

operated by:


