



brought to you by:



1st & 3rd Thursday of the month 2:00 - 4:00 PM 85 Church Street South, St Marys

fresh fruit, vegetables, meat and more at wholesale prices!







EAST SIDE SCHEDULE

St. Marys and Area

WEST SIDE SCHEDULE

Stop Location: Arrives Departs

Pick-Up Trip:

Town Hall		1:45
329 Jones Street West	1:48	1:54
270 Queen Street West	1:55	2:01
30 Ann Street -	2:04	2:10
Community Centre		
Nourish Market	2:15	2:25

Return Trip:

22
29
:37
44
51
:02

Stop Location: Arrives Departs

Pick-Up Trip:

5 Southvale Road		2:35
50 Stoneridge Blvd	2:38	2:44
728 Queen Street E	2:50	2:56
275 Water Street S	3:01	3:07
Town Hall	3:09	3:15
Nourish Market	3.16	3.22

Return Trip:

Nourish Market		4:02
5 Southvale Road	4:06	4:12
50 Stoneridge Blvd	4:13	4:19
728 Queen Street E	4:24	4:30
275 Water Street S	4:36	4:42
Town Hall	4:45	4:50